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H*3973 (Rat #0071, Act #0085 of 2025) General Bill, By Bannister
Summary: Greenville Hospital Authority, Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 432 OF 1947, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE GREENVILLE HEALTH SYSTEM BOARD
OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REVISE THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES' DISTRICTS CONSTITUTING THE DISTRICTS
WHICH COMPRISE HOUSE DISTRICT RESIDENCY SEATS ON THE BOARD. - RATIFIED TITLE

02/12/25
02/12/25
02/19/25
02/21/25
02/25/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/27/25
03/04/25
05/06/25
05/07/25
05/08/25
05/13/25
05/19/25
06/05/25

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 17)

Referred to Greenville Delegation (House Journal-page 17)

Delegation report: Favorable Greenville Delegation (House Journal-page 3)
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 27)

Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-111 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 15)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 30)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)

Ratified R 71

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/25

Act No. 85
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