

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H*3973 (Rat #0071, Act #0085 of 2025) General Bill, By Bannister

Summary: Greenville Hospital Authority, Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 432 OF 1947, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE GREENVILLE HEALTH SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REVISE THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES' DISTRICTS CONSTITUTING THE DISTRICTS WHICH COMPRISE HOUSE DISTRICT RESIDENCY SEATS ON THE BOARD. - RATIFIED TITLE

02/12/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 17)
02/12/25	House	Referred to Greenville Delegation (House Journal-page 17)
02/19/25	House	Delegation report: Favorable Greenville Delegation (House Journal-page 3)
02/21/25		Scrivener's error corrected
02/25/25	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 27)
02/26/25	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
02/26/25	House	Roll call Yeas-111 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)
02/27/25	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
03/04/25	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 15)
05/06/25	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 30)
05/07/25	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)
05/08/25		Ratified R 71
05/13/25		Signed By Governor
05/19/25		Effective date 05/13/25
06/05/25		Act No. 85